Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 04

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/24/2016 8:19:30 AM

General

$4,756,469.86
$380.00
$3,072,838.78
$28,450.47
$7,858,139.11

$3,798,278.40
$1,102,749.44
$755,844.96
$389,567.09
$425,498.56

$249,867.83
$60,634.18
$6,782,440.46

$83,202.80
$335,266.26
($252,063.46)

$823,635.19
$1,779,548.29
$2,603,183.48

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$663.64
$606,479.10
$419,340.65
$28,998.40
$1,055,481.79

$424,980.32
$44,195.57
$20,816.16
$737,644.56
$51,337.89

$0.00
$59,695.88
$1,338,670.38

$214,878.11
$35,467.39
$179,410.72

($103,777.87)
$735,044.80
$631,266.93

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00
$5,332.20
$318,715.63
$324,047.83

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$318,715.63
$0.00
$318,715.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,332.20
$759,517.66
$764,849.86

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$46,804.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$46,804.00

$0.00
$0.00
$26,536.12
$0.00
$0.00

$6,099.81
$0.00
$32,635.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14,168.07
$1,166,344.04
$1,180,512.11

$0.00
$0.00
$243,173.81
$0.00
$243,173.81

$75,355.63
$32,180.19
$57.00
$7,138.32
$0.00

$0.00
$75,850.33
$190,581.47

$200.00
$7,371.22
($7,171.22)

$45,421.12
$395,885.60
$441,306.72

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,803,937.50
$606,859.10
$3,740,685.44
$376,164.50
$9,527,646.54

$4,298,614.35
$1,179,125.20
$803,254.24
$1,134,349.97
$476,836.45
$0.00
$574,683.27
$196,180.39
$8,663,043.87

$298,280.91
$378,104.87
($79,823.96)

$784,778.71
$4,836,340.39
$5,621,119.10
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