STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 04

190 - Scottsboro City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$4,756,469.86	\$663.64	\$0.00	\$46,804.00	\$0.00	\$4,803,937.50
Federal Sources	\$380.00	\$606,479.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$606,859.10
Local Sources	\$3,072,838.78	\$419,340.65	\$5,332.20	\$0.00	\$243,173.81	\$3,740,685.44
Other Sources	\$28,450.47	\$28,998.40	\$318,715.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$376,164.50
Total Revenues:	\$7,858,139.11	\$1,055,481.79	\$324,047.83	\$46,804.00	\$243,173.81	\$9,527,646.54
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,798,278.40	\$424,980.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,355.63	\$4,298,614.35
Instructional Support Services	\$1,102,749.44	\$44,195.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,180.19	\$1,179,125.20
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$755,844.96	\$20,816.16	\$0.00	\$26,536.12	\$57.00	\$803,254.24
Auxiliary Services	\$389,567.09	\$737,644.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,138.32	\$1,134,349.97
General Administrative Services	\$425,498.56	\$51,337.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$476,836.45
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service	\$249,867.83	\$0.00	\$318,715.63	\$6,099.81	\$0.00	\$574,683.27
Other Expenditures	\$60,634.18	\$59,695.88	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,850.33	\$196,180.39
Total Expenditures:	\$6,782,440.46	\$1,338,670.38	\$318,715.63	\$32,635.93	\$190,581.47	\$8,663,043.87
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$83,202.80	\$214,878.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$298,280.91
Other Fund Uses:	\$335,266.26	\$35,467.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,371.22	\$378,104.87
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$252,063.46)	\$179,410.72	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$7,171.22)	(\$79,823.96)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$823,635.19	(\$103,777.87)	\$5,332.20	\$14,168.07	\$45,421.12	\$784,778.71
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$1,779,548.29	\$735,044.80	\$759,517.66	\$1,166,344.04	\$395,885.60	\$4,836,340.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,603,183.48	\$631,266.93	\$764,849.86	\$1,180,512.11	\$441,306.72	\$5,621,119.10

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.